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1 OUYANG Yu CHN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 4  50.40 4   2.40

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  62.40 1 112.80 1

203B 2.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  55.20 2 168.00 1

303B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  52.80 3 220.80 1

5132D 2.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  51.70 4 272.50 1

2 WANG Yi CHN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  50.40 4  50.40 4   2.40

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  57.20 2 107.60 2   5.20

203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  54.05 3 161.65 2   6.35

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  51.60 4 213.25 2   7.55

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 1 267.85 2   4.65

3 MEI Yingxin CHN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  51.60 3  51.60 3   1.20

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5  51.75 5 103.35 4   9.45

303B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  56.40 1 159.75 3   8.25

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  53.30 1 213.05 3   7.75

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  54.60 1 267.65 3   4.85

4 GIESE Avery Grace USA 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5  52.80 1  52.80 1

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  53.30 3 106.10 3   6.70

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  40.25 13 146.35 5  21.65

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5  49.20 7 195.55 4  25.25

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  50.70 5 246.25 4  26.25

5 BORELLO Matilde ITA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  52.80 1  52.80 1

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5  39.10 17  91.90 9  20.90

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  45.60 7 137.50 8  30.50

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  45.50 10 183.00 8  37.80

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  50.70 5 233.70 5  38.80

6 NERONI Elettra ITA 203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  41.40 21  41.40 21  11.40

5333D 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  53.30 3  94.70 7  18.10

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5  45.00 8 139.70 6  28.30

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  50.70 5 190.40 5  30.40

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  40.80 16 231.20 6  41.30

7 OH Sooyeon KOR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  50.40 4  50.40 4   2.40

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0  31.05 22  81.45 20  31.35

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5  44.40 9 125.85 15  42.15

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  53.30 1 179.15 10  41.65

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  50.70 5 229.85 7  42.65
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8 MILLIGAN Kiarra Gabrielle AUS 203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  44.85 15  44.85 15   7.95

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0  49.20 6  94.05 8  18.75

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  42.90 10 136.95 9  31.05

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  48.00 8 184.95 7  35.85

5132D 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  42.90 12 227.85 8  44.65

9 HOFFMAN Katerina Nicole USA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  50.40 4  50.40 4   2.40

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  48.10 7  98.50 5  14.30

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  50.70 4 149.20 4  18.80

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  31.05 22 180.25 9  40.55

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  43.20 9 223.45 9  49.05

10 KIM Nahyun KOR 303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  49.20 11  49.20 11   3.60

5333D 2.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  36.40 20  85.60 18  27.20

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  50.60 5 136.20 10  31.80

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 6 186.60 6  34.20

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  35.10 22 221.70 10  50.80

11 JOYCE Eliana Claire USA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 4  50.40 4   2.40

203B 2.3 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5  39.10 17  89.50 13  23.30

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  39.60 14 129.10 12  38.90

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5  37.70 16 166.80 14  54.00

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  53.30 3 220.10 11  52.40

12 HEYDRA Bailey Savannah RSA 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  46.80 13  46.80 13   6.00

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  48.10 7  94.90 6  17.90

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  37.95 15 132.85 11  35.15

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  44.40 12 177.25 12  43.55

5134D 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  41.60 15 218.85 12  53.65

13 SAZONOVA Erika AIN 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  48.00 12  48.00 12   4.80

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5  42.90 12  90.90 11  21.90

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  47.15 6 138.05 7  29.95

303B 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5  39.60 14 177.65 11  43.15

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0  40.00 17 217.65 13  54.85

14 ALMEIDA CAMELO Heloa BRA 203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  43.70 17  43.70 17   9.10

303B 2.4 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  43.20 11  86.90 16  25.90

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  41.60 11 128.50 14  39.50

105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  45.50 10 174.00 13  46.80

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  43.20 9 217.20 14  55.30
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15 ABBEMA Oona Liisa NED 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  43.20 18  43.20 18   9.60

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  44.20 10  87.40 14  25.40

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  41.40 12 128.80 13  39.20

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0  36.00 17 164.80 16  56.00

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  42.90 12 207.70 15  64.80

16 KUN Patrícia HUN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  50.40 4  50.40 4   2.40

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  40.25 15  90.65 12  22.15

303B 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5  24.00 20 114.65 18  53.35

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  46.80 9 161.45 17  59.35

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0  42.50 14 203.95 16  68.55

17 NASCIMENTO DE S. Rebeca M. BRA 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 13  46.80 13   6.00

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  39.00 19  85.80 17  27.00

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  36.00 17 121.80 16  46.20

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  43.70 13 165.50 15  55.30

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  37.50 18 203.00 17  69.50

18 KONDO Hana JPN 203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0  35.65 23  35.65 23  17.15

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  48.10 7  83.75 19  29.05

5132D 2.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  37.40 16 121.15 17  46.85

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0  33.60 18 154.75 18  66.05

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  43.20 9 197.95 18  74.55

19 BRAMMER Grace Caitlin RSA 403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  43.20 18  43.20 18   9.60

105B 2.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5  29.90 23  73.10 23  39.70

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  31.05 19 104.15 22  63.85

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  31.20 21 135.35 22  85.45

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  48.10 8 183.45 19  89.05

20 MORIOKA Sakura JPN 403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  50.40 4  50.40 4   2.40

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  41.40 14  91.80 10  21.00

303B 2.4 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0  20.40 22 112.20 19  55.80

105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  32.50 19 144.70 20  76.10

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  37.40 19 182.10 20  90.40

21 SHANIDZE Mariami GEO 403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 5.5  44.40 16  44.40 16   8.40

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  42.90 12  87.30 15  25.50

203B 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5  19.55 23 106.85 21  61.15

303B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  32.40 20 139.25 21  81.55

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  37.40 19 176.65 21  95.85
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22 MORRISON Kerry-leigh RSA 5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  39.60 22  39.60 22  13.20

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5  39.60 16  79.20 21  33.60

303C 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5  21.00 21 100.20 23  67.80

203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  31.05 22 131.25 23  89.55

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  37.20 21 168.45 22 104.05

23 KIM Seunghyun KOR 403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  43.20 18  43.20 18   9.60

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  31.20 21  74.40 22  38.40

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0  34.50 18 108.90 20  59.10

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0  39.60 14 148.50 19  72.30

5333D 2.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0  16.90 23 165.40 23 107.10

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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